White TNT Schedule spr. 2026

Date
1/29/26
1/29/26
1/29/26
1/29/26
1/29/26

2/5/26
2/5/26
2/5/26
2/5/26
2/5/26

2/12/26
2/19/26

2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26

3/5/26
3/5/26
3/5/26
3/5/26
3/5/26

3/12/26
3/12/26
3/12/26
3/12/26
3/12/26

3/19/26
3/19/26
3/19/26
3/19/26
3/19/26

1/24/26
Division
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

WHITE
WHITE

WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

Host
Setsations
Serve-ivors
Servelt Up
Overserved
Sweet Shots

Generics

Net Assets
Servelt Up
Double Trouble
Serve-ivors

TNT BYE FOR MUSES

guest

Generics

Serve Me ADouble
DoubleTrouble
No bagels

Net Assets

Sweet Shots
Overserved

No bagels

Serve Me ADouble
Setsations

TNT BYE FOR MARDI GRAS WEEK

Setsations

Net Assets
Generics

Sweet Shots

Serve Me ADouble

Serve Me ADouble
Serve-ivors

Sweet Shots
Setsations
Generics

Net Assets
DoubleTrouble
No bagels
Overserved
Sweet Shots

Serve-ivors

No bagels

Serve Me ADouble
Double Trouble
Servelt Up

DoubleTrouble
No bagels
Overserved
Serve-ivors
Servelt Up

No bagels
Overserved
DoubleTrouble
Servelt Up

Net Assets

Servelt Up
Generics
Serve-ivors

Serve Me ADouble
Setsations

Generics
Setsations
Sweet Shots
Net Assets
Overserved

Location
City Park
Lakeside
Green Acres
Green Acres
City Park

Terrytown Rec.
Green Acres
Green Acres
City Park
Lakeside

City Park
Green Acres
Terrytown Rec.
Lakeside
Xavier

Xavier
Lakeside

City Park

City Park
Terrytown Rec.

Green Acres
City Park
Terrytown Rec.
Green Acres
Lakeside

Lakeside
Terrytown Rec.
Xavier

City Park
Green Acres



Date
3/26/26
3/26/26
3/26/26
3/26/26
3/26/26

4/2/26
4/9/26

4/16/26
4/16/26
4/16/26
4/16/26

4/23/26
4/23/26
4/23/26
4/23/26
4/23/26

4/30/26
4/30/26

WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

WHITE
WHITE

WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

WHITE
WHITE

Host
Serve-ivors
Generics

Net Assets
Overserved
DoubleTrouble

TNT BYE FOR EASTER
WHITE DIVISION BYE

Overserved
No bagels
Net Assets

CITY PARK UNAVAILABLE

No bagels
Setsations

Serve Me A Double

Servelt Up
Double Trouble

Sweet Shots
Setsations

guest
Servelt Up

Serve Me A Double

Setsations
Sweet Shots
No bagels

DoubleTrouble
Generics
Serve-ivors

Sweet Shots
Overserved
Net Assets
Generics
Serve-ivors

Servelt Up

Serve Me A Double

Location
Lakeside
Terrytown Rec.
Green Acres
Green Acres
City Park

Green Acres
Terrytown Rec.
Green Acres

Terrytown Rec.
City Park
Xavier

Green Acres
City Park

Lakeside
City Park



